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January 2024

Date Day Activity Remark
01/01/2024 Monday
02/01/2024 Tuesday
03/01/2024 Wednesday
04/01/2024 Thursday
05/01/2024 Friday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
06/01/2024 Saturday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
07/01/2024 Sunday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
08/01/2024
(Week 1)

Monday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
College reopens for FE, SE, TE and BE

09/01/2024 Tuesday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
10/01/2024 Wednesday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
11/01/2024 Thursday Industry Visit (Amritsar)
12/01/2024 Friday
13/01/2024 Saturday Beach Cleanup NSS-TSEC
14/01/2024 Sunday
15/01/2024
(Week 2)

Monday

16/01/2024 Tuesday Seminar on Women empowerment NSS-TSEC
17/01/2024 Wednesday CSI Rubix 2024 Hackathon Incharge Dr.

Archana Patankar
18/01/2024 Thursday CSI Rubix 2024 Hackathon

Seminar on Mental Health NSS-TSEC
19/01/2024 Friday CSI Rubix 2024 Hackathon
20/01/2024 Saturday CSI Rubix 2024 Hackathon
21/01/2024 Sunday
22/01/2024
(Week 3)

Monday IIC Event Dr. Madhuri Rao

23/01/2024 Tuesday
24/01/2024 Wednesday
25/01/2024 Thursday
26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day

Republic Day Program

Holiday

Student council
27/01/2024 Saturday
28/01/2024 Sunday Cricket Kurukshetra RCTSEC
29/01/2024
(Week 4)

Monday One Week FDP on Graph Data Science AI-DS Dept
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February 2024

30/01/2024 Tuesday
31/01/2024 Wednesday TSEC HACKS- Hackathon ( CodeCell) Incharge :

Dr. Tasneem Mirza

Date Day Activity Remark

01/02/2024 Thursday TSEC HACKS- Hackathon ( CodeCell)

02/02/2024 Friday Ideathon by IIC Incharge :
Dr. Madhuri Rao

03/02/2024 Saturday Ideathon by IIC Incharge :
Dr. Madhuri Rao

04/02/2024 Sunday

05/02/2024
(Week 5)

Monday

06/02/2024 Tuesday Blood Donation Drive -2 NSS-TSEC

07/02/2024 Wednesday

08/02/2024 Thursday

09/02/2024 Friday

10/02/2024 Saturday

11/02/2024 Sunday

12/02/2024
(Week 6)

Monday

13/02/2024 Tuesday

14/02/2024 Wednesday

15/02/2024 Thursday

16/02/2024 Friday

17/02/2024 Saturday

18/02/2024 Sunday

19/02/2024
(Week 7)

Monday Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Holiday

20/02/2024 Tuesday

21/02/2024 Wednesday Marathi/ Matrubhasha Diwas

BE Project Expo (IntraCollege)

Student Council

Department of IT

22/02/2024 Thursday Electroverse : EXTC Hardware Hackathon Incharge :
Dr. Maniroja

23/02/2024 Friday Electroverse : EXTC Hardware Hackathon

IETE-Oscillation
Incharge :
Dr. Tanuja Sarode
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March 2024
-

24/02/2024 Saturday Electroverse : EXTC Hardware Hackathon

IETE-Oscillation

25/02/2024 Sunday

26/02/2024
(Week 8)

Monday Joy of Giving Week (26 Feb to 1st March) NSS-TSEC

27/02/2024 Tuesday “INNOV8IT” 2022-23 Magazine Release Department of IT

28/02/2024 Wednesday Open Mic RCTSEC

29/02/2024 Thursday IIC Event Incharge :
Dr. Madhuri Rao

Date Day Activity Remark

01/03/2024 Friday

02/03/2024 Saturday Cultural Program

03/03/2024 Sunday

04/03/2024
(Week 9)

Monday Cultural Week

05/03/2024 Tuesday Cultural Week

06/03/2024 Wednesday Cultural Week

07/03/2024 Thursday Cultural Week

08/03/2024 Friday Mahashivratri
Futsal ( FootBall)

Holiday
RCTSEC

09/03/2024 Saturday Cultural Week

10/03/2024 Sunday

11/03/2024
(Week 10)

Monday Women’s Day celebration Student Council

12/03/2024 Tuesday

13/03/2024 Wednesday

14/03/2024 Thursday Adani Power Plant Visit Dr. Maniroja
Edinburgh

15/03/2024 Friday Web Development Workshop EXTC Department

16/03/2024 Saturday

17/03/2024 Sunday

18/03/2024
(Week 11)

Monday Techfest AI-DS Department

19/03/2024 Tuesday Techfest AI-DS Department
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April 2024

20/03/2024 Wednesday IIC Seminar Incharge :
Dr. Madhuri Rao

21/03/2024 Thursday IIC Seminar Incharge :
Dr. Madhuri Rao

22/03/2024 Friday

23/03/2024 Saturday TSEC Alumni Meet Incharge :
Dr. Tasneem Mirza

24/03/2024 Sunday

25/03/2024
(Week 12)

Monday Holi Holiday

26/03/2024 Tuesday

27/03/2024 Wednesday IIC Event Incharge :
Dr. Madhuri Rao

28/03/2024 Thursday

29/03/2024 Friday Good Friday Holiday

30/03/2024 Saturday

31/03/2024 Sunday

Date Day Activity Remark

01/04/2024
(Week 13)

Monday EBSB day (Orissa Day) Incharge :
Dr. Arti Deshpande

02/04/2024 Tuesday

03/04/2024 Wednesday

04/04/2024 Thursday

05/04/2024 Friday

06/04/2024 Saturday

07/04/2024 Sunday

08/04/2024
(Week 14)

Monday

09/04/2024 Tuesday Gudhi Padwa Holiday

10/04/2024 Wednesday

11/04/2024 Thursday Ramzan-Id (Id-Ul-Fitr) Holiday

12/04/2024 Friday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK

13/04/2024 Saturday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK

14/04/2024 Sunday Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
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15/04/2024
(Week 15)

Monday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK

16/04/2024 Tuesday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK

17/04/2024 Wednesday Ram Navami Holiday

18/04/2024 Thursday REMEDIAL LECTURES/PRACTICALS
WEEK

19/04/2024 Friday Term End for FE, SE, TE and BE

20/04/2024 Saturday

21/04/2024 Sunday Mahavir Janmakalyanak Holiday

22/04/2024
(Week 16)

Monday

23/04/2024 Tuesday

24/04/2024 Wednesday Oral/Practical Exam Start (FE,SE,TE,BE)
COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department . Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers.

25/04/2024 Thursday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department. Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers

26/04/2024 Friday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department. Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers

27/04/2024 Saturday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department. Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers

28/04/2024 Sunday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department. Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers

29/04/2024
(Week 17)

Monday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department. Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers

30/04/2024 Tuesday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by Teachers
To Department and Annual Academic Audit
by the Department. Submission of 360
degree feedback form by teachers
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May 2024

Date Day Activity Remark

01/05/2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Day Holiday

02/05/2024 Thursday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by
Teachers To Department and Annual
Academic Audit by the Department.
Submission of 360 degree feedback form
by teachers

03/05/2024 Friday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by
Teachers To Department and Annual
Academic Audit by the Department.
Submission of 360 degree feedback form
by teachers

04/05/2024 Saturday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by
Teachers To Department and Annual
Academic Audit by the Department.
Submission of 360 degree feedback form
by teachers

05/05/2024 Sunday

06/05/2024
(Week 18)

Monday COURSE FILE SUBMISSION by
Teachers To Department and Annual
Academic Audit by the Department.
Submission of 360 degree feedback form
by teachers

07/05/2024 Tuesday Oral/Practical Exam End (FE,SE,TE,BE)

08/05/2024 Wednesday

09/05/2024 Thursday

10/05/2024 Friday

11/05/2024 Saturday

12/05/2024 Sunday

13/05/2024
(Week 19)

Monday Theory Exam Start
(SEM II, IV, VI,VIII)

14/05/2024 Tuesday

15/05/2024 Wednesday

16/05/2024 Thursday

17/05/2024 Friday

18/05/2024 Saturday

19/05/2024 Sunday

20/05/2024
(Week 20)

Monday
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June 2024

21/05/2024 Tuesday

22/05/2024 Wednesday

23/05/2024 Thursday Buddha Pournima Holiday

24/05/2024 Friday Theory Exam End
(SEM II, IV, VI,VIII)

25/05/2024 Saturday

26/05/2024 Sunday

27/05/2024
(Week 21)

Monday Theory Exam Start
(SEM I, III, V,VII)

28/05/2024 Tuesday

29/05/2024 Wednesday

30/05/2024 Thursday

31/05/2024 Friday

Date Day Activity Remark

01/06/2024 Saturday

02/06/2024 Sunday

03/06/2024
(Week 22)

Monday

04/06/2024 Tuesday

05/06/2024 Wednesday

06/06/2024 Thursday

07/06/2024 Friday Theory Exam End
(SEM I, III, V,VII)

08/06/2024 Saturday Industry Visit II

09/06/2024 Sunday

10/06/2024 Monday

11/06/2024 Tuesday

12/06/2024 Wednesday

13/06/2024 Thursday

14/06/2024 Friday

15/06/2024 Saturday

16/06/2024 Sunday

17/06/2024 Monday Bakri-Id (Id-Ul-Zuha) Holiday

18/06/2024 Tuesday

19/06/2024 Wednesday
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July 2024

20/06/2024 Thursday

21/06/2024 Friday

22/06/2024 Saturday

23/06/2024 Sunday

24/06/2024 Monday

25/06/2024 Tuesday

26/06/2024 Wednesday

27/06/2024 Thursday

28/06/2024 Friday

29/06/2024 Saturday

30/06/2024 Sunday

Date Day Activity Remark

01/07/2024 Monday

02/07/2024 Tuesday

03/07/2024 Wednesday

04/07/2024 Thursday

05/07/2024 Friday

06/07/2024 Saturday

07/07/2024 Sunday

08/07/2024 Monday Commencement of Next Academic Year
( batch 2024-25)

09/07/2024 Thursday

10/07/2024 Friday
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Thadomal Shahani Engineering College

Hyderabad Sind 
National Colllegiate Board

Adv Nari Gursahani Marg, 37th Road,(Off Linking Road),
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Ph no:
Admin Office: 9987111590
Exam Dept:99676285690 


